

ANNOUNCEMENT:

Revised Terms and Conditions for RHB CASA Luxury Watch 2.0 Campaign

14 February 2025

We would like to inform that the Terms and Conditions for RHB CASA Luxury Watch 2.0 Campaign will be revised effective 21st February 2025 onwards.

The summary of the changes is as follows:

Terms and Conditions

- Updated on clause 12 Campaign Rewards (Additional of Guaranteed Gift Rewards)
- Updated on clause 24 General Terms and Conditions (Updated Financial Markets Ombudsman Service (FMOS) Details)

You may visit the following links to view the revised documents effective 21st February 2025 onwards:

Terms & Conditions (ENG | BM)

Thank you.